
1 谷  口  くるみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

平岡中央小学校 2 22.79 10.64 12.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1A+SEQ < 2.14 -0.29 1.85-2 -3 -2 -4 -3

2 2Lo<<+1A+SEQ << 1.60 -0.44 1.16-4 -5 -3 -4 -4

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 0 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 2T 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 2 1 1 0

11.38 10.64

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 2.50 2.75 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.172.25 2.25 2.75 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.00

12.15

2 中  島  桜  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札苗緑小学校 5 20.30 8.49 12.01 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -3 2 -2

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -2 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

6 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 -1 0 -1

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

9.40 8.49

Composition 1.80 2.252.25 2.50 2.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.252.25 2.50 2.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.00 2.25 2.75 2.25 1.75

12.01

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 三  浦  嘉  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桑園小学校 1 19.16 6.11 13.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.06 0.661 1 -1 1 1

2 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2S< < 1.04 -0.28 0.76-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 0 1

6 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.04 2.240 1 1 0 0

7 SSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.24 6.11

Composition 1.80 2.332.50 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.502.75 3.00 2.50 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.422.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.00

13.05

4 森  山  なずな

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

函館）中の沢小学校 3 19.08 8.76 10.52 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 0 -1 -2

6 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.590 -1 0 -1 -1

9.90 8.76

Composition 1.80 1.922.00 2.25 2.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.922.25 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.25 1.50

10.52

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 福  島  未  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

桑園小学校 6 16.01 6.14 9.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -3 -2 -4 -4

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.09 1.19-2 -1 0 -1 0

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F+A+SEQ 0.50 -0.10 0.40-1 0 0 -5 -5

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -2 0 0 -2

7.06 6.14

Composition 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 2.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.832.00 1.75 2.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.831.75 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.50

9.87

6 石  坂  紀  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

厚別北小学校 4 15.31 6.17 9.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.26 1.32-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 -1 -1 0

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 1 0 -1

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.48 6.17

Composition 1.80 1.831.75 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.581.50 2.00 1.75 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.671.75 2.25 1.75 1.50 1.50

9.14
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